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" GRAND CHAMPION COOKING TEAM SCORES

Team Name
Ulterra
Scout/Turbo
Blaze
DWS
Blue Energy
ProDirectional
TLR
RTX
Nabors
Tenaris
MS/SDS
Viking
Reed/Leam
Chevron
Bosworth
ADS
ProPetro
Scientific
True Shot/DWS
SLB
Toro
AST
Yellow Jacket
Total
Altitude

Brisket
26.600
26.500

26.000
25.000
23.500
24.000
23.833
23.000
25.000
23.833
23.833
22.667

15.333

23.000
22.667
21.400
14.500

Steak Pork

29.333
28.200
28.200
27.667

26.000

26.667

26.667
24833
24.600
24167
24.500
24.800
24.600
23.333
23.333
23.200
27.667
24.800
24.833
24167
19.833
20.833
18.833
20.333
18.333

pbadd |

15.333
24.800

15.333

Chicken

26.500
26.500

23.000
23.333
22.000

16.667

16.200
21167

13.667

21.000

Permian Basin Association
of Directional Drilling

Open
29.333
27.000

25.833
24.500
25.833
25.833
24.833
24.500
25167
24.833
25.833
23.000
22.000

22.667

19.833

20.167
13.833

Total
28.422
27.233

27122
26.722

25.611
24.889
24.889
24.756
24.667
24.667
24.600
24.422
23.944

23111
22.844
21.667
21.644
21.389
20.833
20.778
19.478

18167
18.056

17.722

Ranking
1
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BRISKET COOKING TEAM SCORES

Team Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL Ranking
Blue Energy 24 28 27 24 30 26.60 1
MS Directional & SDS 26 24 29 27 28 25 26.50 2
TLR Welding 21 27 30 26 26.00 3
Tenaris 25 23 24 24 28 26 25.00 4
Downhole Wells Solutions 27 26 25 26 16 24.00 5
RTX 27 23 19 24 27 23 23.83 6
Blaze Sales & Sevices 21 24 29 26 25 18 23.83 7
ProDirectional 18 21 25 27 21 29 23.50 8
Nabors 14 26 22 30 22 24 23.00 9
Schlumberger 26 12 21 24 26 27 22.67 10
Scout Downhole / Turbo Drill 21 20 27 20 26 21 22.50 11
Toro Field Services 23 23 18 26 17 21.40 12
Ulterra Drilling Technologies 23 19 18 21 20.25 13
The Bosworth Co. 24 20 17 14 27 19 20.17 14
Chevron 22 9 23 16 24 26 20.00 15
Reed Hycalog / Leam Dir. 4 6 22 18 27 29 17.67 16
Viking Power 14 19 19 12 19 16.60 17
ProPetro 26 15 13 26 4 8 15.33 18
True Shot / Deep Well Services 15 12 16 13 18 15 14.83 19
AST 6 18 21 18 9 15 14.50 20
ADS Tools 10 12 14 19 9 15 13.17 21
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STEAK COOKING TEAM SCORES

S

Team Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL Ranking
Blaze Sales & Sevices 27 28 25 30 30 20 26.667 1
Tenaris 21 24 24 27 26 25 24.500 2
Ulterra Drilling Technologies 24 26 20 22 22 21 22.500 3
RTX 22 12 24 23 26 25 22.000 4
Nabors 21 18 29 17 15 21 20.167 5
The Bosworth Co. 26 12 14 20 26 19 19.500 6
Schlumberger 15 18 18 17 24 13 17.500 7
Blue Energy 16 21 18 17 19 9 16.667 8
True Shot / Deep Well Services 22 6 8 20 20 16 15.333 9
ADS Tools 3 17 17 24 18 13 15.333 10
Downhole Wells Solutions 21 3 16 12 12 20 14.000 11
Toro Oilfield Services 21 6 15 12 3 10.000 12
Total Directional 3 3 6 9 3 1 5.833 13
Scout Downhole / Turbo Drill 15 3 3 3 5.000 14
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PORK C

Team Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL Ranking
Scout Downhole / Turbo Drill 29 30 29 28 30 30 29.333 1
Blaze Sales & Sevices 30 30 27 27 27 28.200 2
ADS Tools 28 27 28 28 27 28 27.667 3
MS Directional & SDS 21 24 27 25 30 29 26.000 4
Scientific 24 26 25 24 25 25 24.833 5
ProPetro 27 25 26 23 23 24.800 6
RTX 27 24 21 24 27 24.600 7
Nabors 25 24 29 23 20 24 24167 8
Chevron 21 22 24 26 23 24 23.333 9
TLR Welding 22 26 28 24 16 23.200 10
The Bosworth Co. 24 23 27 21 21 23.200 11
True Shot / Deep Well Services 23 19 18 30 28 21 23.167 12
Tenaris 27 16 23 20 26 22 22.333 13
Toro Field Services 24 23 25 12 18 23 20.833 14
Reed Hycalog / Leam Dir. 15 21 25 17 22 24 20.667 15
Altitude Energy 23 19 22 18 19 23 20.667 16
Yellow Jacket 27 24 15 22 18 16 20.333 17
Schlumberger 19 20 22 18 21 19 19.833 18
AST 18 21 16 21 21 16 18.833 19
Ulterra Drilling Technologies 15 20 14 21 14 26 18.333 20
Total Directional 21 19 20 14 13 23 18.333 21
Viking Power 17 18 16 17 16 21 17.500 22
Downhole Wells Solutions 20 19 10 19 10 15.600 23
Blue Energy 6 10 20 22 13 N 13.667 24
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CHICKEN COOKING TEAM SCORES

Team Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL Ranking
Blaze Sales & Sevices 29 22 30 30 20 28 26.500 1
TLR Welding 24 24 26 24 26 26 25.000 2
The Bosworth Co. 25 25 23 22 23 22 23.333 3
RTX 22 27 25 22 22 21 23167 4
Chevron 24 23 21 24 24 22 23.000 5
Tenaris 24 24 18 23 22 22.200 6
ADS Tools 30 26 22 24 18 12 22.000 7
Nabors 25 20 23 17 19 28 22.000 8
AST 26 15 17 22 2] 26 21167 9
Total Directional 24 18 21 25 16 22 21.000 10
Blue Energy 26 18 27 18 14 21 20.667 N
Ulterra Drilling Technologies 21 20 22 19 24 17 20.500 12
Scout Downhole / Turbo Drill 18 17 18 18 20 17 18.000 13
Pro Directional 16 17 15 20 17 18 17167 14
Scientific 15 20 15 16.667 15
Toro Field Services 14 18 14 17 18 16.200 16
Schlumberger 21 16 3 17 13 20 15.000 17
Yellow Jacket 18 4 7 19 19 15 13.667 18
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OPEN C

Team Name 1 2 3 4 S 6 TOTAL Ranking

Schlumberger 30 28 30 29 29 30 29.333 1

MS Directional & SDS 25 29 27 23 29 29 27.000 2
Altitude Energy 29 27 29 23 29 22 26.500 3
Reed Hycalog / Leam Dir. 20 29 24 28 28 26 25.833 4
RTX 24 29 28 25 25 24 25.833 5
ProDirectional 24 29 22 26 27 23 25.167 6
Nabors 28 24 24 26 26 21 24.833 7

Tenaris 26 26 21 23 25 26 24.500 8
Scout/Turbo 23 25 27 24 28 19 24.333 9
Ulterra Drilling Technologies 26 22 27 26 21 22 24.000 10
TLR Welding 24 21 25 15 29 26 23.333 1
Chevron 24 20 22 24 25 23 23.000 12
Scientific 18 22 23 20 26 27 22.667 13
ProPetro 28 19 22 18 20 27 22.333 14
Bosworth 25 22 23 20 23 19 22.000 15
Downhole Wells Solutions 16 19 21 21 26 27 21.667 16
Viking Power 21 21 19 25 24 20 21.667 17
Yellow Jacket 27 14 23 16 14 27 20.167 18

Blue Energy 23 23 17 13 19 22 19.500 19
Toro Field Services 18 18 19 17 1 14 16.167 20
Total Directional 17 14 8 3 27 14 13.833 21
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